
 

 

Product Datasheet

Bolonhesa de soja

Ingredients

Bolonhesa de soja: soja grossa(54%) (SOYBEANS),  tomate(29%),  cebola(11%),  vinho branco(7%) (SULPHUR DIOXIDE /

SULPHITES),  salsa(4%),  louro, folha(2%),  alho(1%),  sal(1%). Massa cozida: massa fusili tricolor(36%) (sêmola de TRIGO duro,

tomate em pó, espinafre em pó),  sal(0%).

Nutricional Declaration (Per 100g)
Energy: 180 Kcal /752 KJ Fiber: 5.4 g

Lipids: 0.6 g of which Saturated: 0.12 g

Carbohydrates: 22 g of which Sugars: 3.5 g

Proteins: 18 g Salt: 0.48 g

752KJ

180Kcal

9%*

LIPIDS

0.6g

1%*

SATURATED

0.12g

1%*

CARBS

22g

9%*

SUGARS

3.5g

4%*

PROTEINS

18g

35%*

SALT

0.48g

8%*

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

Allergens

Contains: Gluten, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide / sulphites
Can contain traces of Mustard

Product Characteristics
Commercial Name: Bolonhesa de soja

Conservation Instructions: Bolonhesa de soja
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